General information about company

Scrip code 539223

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE563S01011

Name of the company AMBITION MICA LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
2 (\:Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
.Of harehol e
No. of Partly No. O Total nos. OS areholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category Nos. Of fully paid | paid-u shares shares % of total no. of
Category | of shareholders | up equity | cquity | W9erying | g (viry | shares (caleulated |\ ¢ vioting (XTV) Rights
I) shareholder l(III) ’ slrl)args ¥ sl?arz Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
(I held (IV) | held Receipts VYt (VD) 1957) (VI As a | ~jaeq eg: | Class Total % of
0,
V) (V1) % of (A+B+C2) |y egty ota (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 8 8700000 8700000 | 58.3 8700000 8700000 |58.3
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 1118 6222000 6222000 |[41.7 6222000 6222000 |[41.7
Non
(&) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1126 14922000 14922000 | 100 14922000 14922000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Sharcholding , asa % | Locked in giﬁ:f\i(iiszr
Shares No. of Undcrlyn_lg assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) equity shares
Outstanding . L held in
O shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa% [ No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares [ (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) gcromoter 583 8700000
Group
(B) Public 41.7 6222000
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 14922000




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly g]:rgsf Zﬁ;?l:os’ total no. of
i i id- ; ; Total
St Nameofie | shareholdes | up equty | op | nderving | held - [GECE, | N of Votng (XIV) Righis | 2,
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Depository | (VIL) = per SCRR, of
h Receipts (IV)+ Total
eld (IV) | shares R (VY+ (VI) 1957) (VII) | Class eg: | Class | ota
held As a % of X egy Tota Voting
(\%] (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@ Li‘fi‘lvv‘l‘;‘ﬁsggﬂfy“ 8 8700000 8700000 |58.3 8700000 8700000 | 58.3
(SX;]T)O‘M 8 8700000 8700000 |58.3 8700000 8700000 | 58.3
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;Irlgmoter 8 8700000 8700000 | 58.3 8700000 8700000 |58.3
Group (A)=
(AX)D)HA)
()]
B Table III - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;}é‘i‘fh}l‘;’lﬁsﬁmal 1030 3343800 3343800 |22.41 3343800 3343800 |22.41
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 66 2648436 2648436 |17.75 2648436 2648436 |(17.75
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© ggzc%y‘;er 2 229764 229764 | 1.54 229764 229764 | 1.54
(S];li)(%"l;otal 1118 6222000 6222000 |41.7 6222000 6222000 |41.7
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 1118 6222000 6222000 |41.7 6222000 6222000 |41.7
(B)2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 1126 14922000 14922000 | 100 14922000 14922000 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 1126 14922000 14922000 | 100 14922000 14922000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledgeq or
0 No. of 0. 1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying - Outstanding . o (XI11) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . . convertible . ) held in
. Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and . _ sa Sa | dematerialized
" Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) |Shares
held held
(®) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€3] Indian
(a) 58.3 8700000
(Slu)b‘TOtal (A) 58.3 8700000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 58.3 8700000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 22.41 3343800
(a(ii)) 17.75 2648436
(e) 1.54 229764
Sub-Total (B) 417 6222000
3
Total Public
Shareholding
41.7 6222000
B=B)(D)+
B)Y2)HB)A3)
C Table IV - Statement showing sharecholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 14922000
Total (A+B+C 100 14922000

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

@

VELJIBHAI
KHETSHIBHAI
PATEL

GOVINDBHAI
VELJIBHAI
PATEL

PRAHLAD
VELJIBHAI
PATEL

RAMESHKUMAR
VELJIBHAI
PATEL

KINJALBEN
PRAHALADKUMAR
PATEL

PARESHABEN
GOVINDKUMAR
PATEL

REKHABEN
RAMESHKUMAR
PATEL

PAN (II)

ACNPP2211M

AJUPP8871F

AJWPP2119A

AMUPPS8351K

BDRPP9755N

BDRPP9760M

BDUPP1468B

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
vy

1874700

2143500

2059830

1987470

120000

120000

120000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

1874700

2143500

2059830

1987470

120000

120000

120000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

12.56

14.36

13.32

0.8

0.8

0.8

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1874700

2143500

2059830

1987470

120000

120000

120000

Class eg:y

Total

1874700

2143500

2059830

1987470

120000

120000

120000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

12.56

14.36

13.8

13.32

0.8

0.8

0.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

12.56

14.36

13.32

0.8

0.8

0.8

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI1I)




No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1874700

2143500

2059830

1987470

120000

120000

120000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8

Name of the

Shareholders (I) MONGHIBEN VELJIBHAI PATEL Click here to go back

PAN (II) BDUPP1477] Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 274500 8700000
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 274500 8700000
W+ (VD

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 274500 8700000

Class eg:y

Total 274500 8700000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.84 583

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI1I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

274500 8700000

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Sharcholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

14

22

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

15947

203918

9899

229764

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

15947

203918

9899

229764

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.11

0.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

15947

203918

9899

229764

Class eg:y

Total

15947

203918

9899

229764

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.11

1.37

0.07

1.55

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.11

1.37

0.07

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

15947

203918

9899

229764




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



