General information about company								
Scrip code	539223							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE563S01011							
Name of the company	AMBITION MICA LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2021							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	rtly id-up uity ares Id  No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholder shareholders up e	up equity	equity				No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a	
(II)	(II)		held (IV) held (V)	held				Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	8700000			8700000	58.3	8700000		8700000	58.3	
(B)	Public	1118	6222000			6222000	41.7	6222000		6222000	41.7	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	1126	14922000			14922000	100	14922000		14922000	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Outstanding Underlying	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares		
			No. Of Warrants (Xi)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				58.3					8700000		
(B)	Public				41.7					6222000		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total				100					14922000		

	Table II - State	ment show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patterr	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gi	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of se		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ing (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				-
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	8700000			8700000	58.3	8700000		8700000	58.3
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	8700000			8700000	58.3	8700000		8700000	58.3
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	8700000			8700000	58.3	8700000		8700000	58.3
В	Table III - Statemen	III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1030	3343800			3343800	22.41	3343800		3343800	22.41
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	66	2648436			2648436	17.75	2648436		2648436	17.75
(e)	Any Other (specify)	22	229764			229764	1.54	229764		229764	1.54
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1118	6222000			6222000	41.7	6222000		6222000	41.7
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		1118	6222000			6222000	41.7	6222000		6222000	41.7
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non l	Public sharehold	ler	•		•
Total ( A+B+C2)		1126	14922000			14922000	100	14922000		14922000	100
Total (A+B+C)		1126	14922000			14922000	100	14922000		14922000	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
C.	Shares Underlying Sha	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.	convertible securities  Outstanding Warrants  Warrants  Outstanding See Warrants  No		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	ter Gr	oup			•
(1)	Indian								
(a)				58.3					8700000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				58.3					8700000
(2)	Foreign	•				•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				58.3					8700000
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder					,
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				22.41					3343800
(a(ii))				17.75					2648436
(e)				1.54					229764
Sub-Total (B) (3)				41.7					6222000
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				41.7					6222000
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	shareho	older		
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					14922000
Total (A+B+C				100					14922000

			marvidua	ls/Hindu undivide	- I uning		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VELJIBHAI KHETSHIBHAI PATEL	GOVINDBHAI VELJIBHAI PATEL	PRAHLAD VELJIBHAI PATEL	RAMESHKUMAR VELJIBHAI PATEL	KINJALBEN PRAHALADKUMAR PATEL	PARESHABEN GOVINDKUMAR PATEL	REKHABEN RAMESHKUMA PATEL
PAN (II)	ACNPP2211M	AJUPP8871F	AJWPP2119A	AMUPP8351K	BDRPP9755N	BDRPP9760M	BDUPP1468B
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1874700	2143500	2059830	1987470	120000	120000	120000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1874700	2143500	2059830	1987470	120000	120000	120000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.56	14.36	13.8	13.32	0.8	0.8	0.8
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in	each class of secu	rities (IX)				
Class eg:X	1874700	2143500	2059830	1987470	120000	120000	120000
Class eg:y							
Total	1874700	2143500	2059830	1987470	120000	120000	120000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.56	14.36	13.8	13.32	0.8	0.8	0.8
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.56	14.36	13.8	13.32	0.8	0.8	0.8
Number of Lo	cked in shares (XII	)		•	•	•	
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1874700	2143500	2059830	1987470	120000	120000	120000
Reason for not	providing PAN	•	•				
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family								
0 1111								
Searial No.  Name of the	8							
Shareholders (I)	MONGHIBEN VELJIBHAI PATEL	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	BDUPP1477J	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	274500	8700000						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	274500	8700000						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.84	58.3						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	274500	8700000						
Class eg:y								
Total	274500	8700000						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.84	58.3						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.84	58.3						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	274500	8700000						
Reason for not pro	viding PAN							

Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

		Any Oth	er (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back
PAN (II)				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2	14	6	22
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	15947	203918	9899	229764
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	15947	203918	9899	229764
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.11	1.37	0.07	1.55
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	15947	203918	9899	229764
Class eg:y				
Total	15947	203918	9899	229764
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.11	1.37	0.07	1.55
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.11	1.37	0.07	1.55
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	15947	203918	9899	229764

Reason for not prov	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence